
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018876-2024 

Tender

SCC AW SME Decarbonisation Loan Management
Programme Pilot

Surrey County Council

F02: Contract notice

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-018876
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04710e  
Published 19 June 2024, 11:49am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Surrey County Council

Woodhatch Place, 11 Cockshot Hill

Reigate

RH2 8EF

Email

ania.wroblewska@surreycc.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKJ2 - Surrey, East and West Sussex

Internet address(es)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018876-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/018876-2024
mailto:ania.wroblewska@surreycc.gov.uk


Page 2 to 7

Main address

https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/

I.3) Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of
charge, at

https://supplierlive.proactisp2p.com/Account/Login

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via

https://supplierlive.proactisp2p.com/Account/Login

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/
https://supplierlive.proactisp2p.com/Account/Login
https://supplierlive.proactisp2p.com/Account/Login


Page 3 to 7

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

SCC AW SME Decarbonisation Loan Management Programme Pilot

Reference number

DN2622

II.1.2) Main CPV code

66000000 - Financial and insurance services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

This tender opportunity is for a Loan Management Provider to deliver the SME (Medium-
sized Enterprise) Decarbonisation Loan Programme Pilot. The aim of this pilot is to
provide small loans to SMEs to help them to install decarbonisation measures including
heating, lighting and energy efficiency measures. The loan programme will fund measures
which will reduce carbon emissions and provide financial savings to the SMEs

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and security

75100000 - Administration services

66150000 - Financial markets administration services

66170000 - Financial consultancy, financial transaction processing and clearing-house services

66190000 - Loan brokerage services

66114000 - Financial leasing services



Page 4 to 7

48812000 - Financial information systems

66152000 - Financial market regulatory services

66172000 - Financial transaction processing and clearing-house services

66151000 - Financial market operational services

66122000 - Corporate finance and venture capital services

71248000 - Supervision of project and documentation

66171000 - Financial consultancy services

79412000 - Financial management consultancy services

72224000 - Project management consultancy services

79212100 - Financial auditing services

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKJ2 - Surrey, East and West Sussex

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

This tender opportunity is for a Loan Management Provider to deliver the SME (Medium-
sized Enterprise) Decarbonisation Loan Programme Pilot. The aim of this pilot is to
provide small loans to SMEs to help them to install decarbonisation measures including
heating, lighting and energy efficiency measures. The loan programme will fund measures
which will reduce carbon emissions and provide financial savings to the SMEs

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Quality / Weighting: 70

Price - Weighting: 30 

II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system

Duration in months

72

This contract is subject to renewal



Page 5 to 7

No

II.2.10) Information about variants

Variants will be accepted: No

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.12) Information about electronic catalogues

Tenders must be presented in the form of electronic catalogues or include an electronic
catalogue

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 6 to 7

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

5 July 2024

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English

IV.2.7) Conditions for opening of tenders

Date

5 July 2024

Local time

5:00pm



Page 7 to 7

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.1) Information about recurrence

This is a recurrent procurement: No

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Royal Courts of Justice

London

WC2A 2LL

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
	II.2.10) Information about variants
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.12) Information about electronic catalogues
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted
	IV.2.7) Conditions for opening of tenders


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about recurrence
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-08-24T20:01:50+0100
	TCPDF




